
Lions and tigers and campers—oh
my! Get ready to roar as we
explore the wild world of the Animal
Kingdom. This week, campers will
go on a globe-trotting adventure
through jungles, oceans, deserts,
and forests. Whether they’re wild
about animals or love fun facts, it's
the perfect time to unleash their
inner zoologist!

ANIMAL KINGDOM

Monday, June 9 - Friday, June 13 Monday, June 16 - Friday, June 20 Monday, June 23 - Friday, June 27

Monday, June 30 - Friday, July 3 Monday, July 7 - Friday, July 11 Monday, July 14 - Friday, July 18

CAMP HRCA THEMES

Suit up for Superhero Training
Academy! Campers will create
their own hero identities, design
capes, and take on fun challenges
that build strength, creativity, and
teamwork. From obstacle courses
to kindness quests, every hero will
discover their power and what it
means to be truly super.

SUPERHERO TRAINING
ACADEMY

Once upon a time… campers
entered Storybook World, where
imagination leads the way! Each
day brings new tales, from fairy
tales to adventures, with activities
like building gingerbread houses,
crafting wands, and acting out
epic quests—sparking creativity
and wonder all week long.

STORYBOOK WORLD

Step right up! The Backyard
Carnival is rolling into town, and it’s
bringing a week full of laughter,
games, and classic carnival fun!
From ring tosses and sack races to
face painting, circus bingo, and 4th
of July crafts, every day is packed
with festive activities and surprises.

BACKYARD CARNIVAL

This action-packed week is perfect
for campers who love to stay
active, try new games, and show
their team spirit. From soccer and
basketball to noodle hockey, water
balloon dodgeball, and obstacle
courses, each day brings fresh fun,
skill-building, and teamwork!

SPORTS MANIA

Dive into the coolest week of
summer with Splash Squad!
Campers will make waves with
water games, slip ’n slides, sponge
relays, and water balloon battles.
Each day brings refreshing fun,
creative crafts, and plenty of
opportunities for teamwork and
laughter!

SPLASH SQUAD



Get ready to rock, roll, and rhythm
your way through the ultimate
week of sound and self-expression
—welcome to Music Fest! This
week-long celebration is all about
the joy of music. Whether it’s
drumming, dancing, karaoke, or
creating a band with friends,
there’s a beat for everyone to
follow.

MUSIC FEST

Monday, July 21 - Friday, July 25 Monday, July 28 - Friday, August 1 Monday, August 4 - Friday, August 8

Monday, August 11 - 
Tuesday, August 12

This week is all about connecting
with nature and having fun
outdoors. Campers will create
lanterns, make trail mix, enjoy
scavenger hunts, outdoor games,
and classic crafts like friendship
bracelets and pinecone art.
Campfire Cove is the perfect spot
for fun, chill vibes, and
unforgettable memories!

CAMPFIRE COVE

Calling all junior detectives—
Detective Challenge week is on!
Campers will crack codes, follow
clues, and solve mysteries with
scavenger hunts, fingerprint
analysis, secret message
decoding, and daily missions. Each
day brings a new case to crack!

DETECTIVE CHALLENGE

Jurassic Adventure is a week of
prehistoric fun! Campers will dig for
fossils, explore ancient creatures,
and dive into dino-themed
activities like egg hunts, building
“dino dens,” and playing T-Rex tag.
Each day brings new adventures,
from fossil excavation to learning
about the dinos that roamed the
Earth.

JURASSIC ADVENTURE PART 1

Wednesday, August 13 - 
Friday, August 15

Jurassic Adventure is a week of
prehistoric fun! Campers will dig for
fossils, explore ancient creatures,
and dive into dino-themed
activities like egg hunts, building
“dino dens,” and playing T-Rex tag.
Each day brings new adventures,
from fossil excavation to learning
about the dinos that roamed the
Earth.

JURASSIC ADVENTURE PART 2

REGISTER TODAY!


